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Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
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Wednesday
Wednesday
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Date
01/04/23
01/04/23
01/04/23
01/04/23

01/11/23
01/11/23
01/11/23
01/11/23

01/18/23
01/18/23
01/18/23
01/18/23

01/25/23
01/25/23
01/25/23
01/25/23

02/01/23
02/01/23
02/01/23
02/01/23

02/08/23
02/08/23
02/08/23
02/08/23

02/15/23
02/15/23
02/15/23
02/15/23

02/22/23
02/22/23
02/22/23
02/22/23

03/01/23
03/01/23
03/01/23
03/01/23

03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23
03/08/23

Cornhole Competitive A Schedule

Time
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm

8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

@milfordrecreation

2023 Milford Recreation
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Location

Board #1
Board #2
Board #3
Board #4

Board #1
Board #2
Board #3
Board #4

Board #1
Board #2
Board #3
Board #4

Board #1
Board #2
Board #3
Board #4

Board #1
Board #2
Board #3
Board #4

Board #1
Board #2
Board #3
Borad #4

Board #1
Board #2
Board #3
Board #4

Board #1
Board #2
Board #3
Board #4

Board #1
Board #2
Board #3
Board #4

Board #1
Board #2
Board #3
Board #4
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Home
The Corn Identity
Skin Bags
Mac Attack
Dropping Bombs

Soup to Nutz
West Haven D'bags
Enigmas
The Corn Identity

Mac Attack
West Haven D'bags
Saggy Bags
Dropping Bombs

Skin Bags
Dropping Bombs
Enigmas
The Corn Identity

Skin Bags
Dropping Bombs
West Haven D'bags

Saggy Bags

Soup to Nutz
Mac Attack
The Corn Identity
Enigmas

Saggy Bags
Soup to Nutz
West Haven D'bags
Enigmas

Enigmas
Soup to Nutz
Saggy Bags
West Haven D'bags

Dropping Bombs
Saggy Bags
Skin Bags
Mac Attack

Soup to Nutz
Enigmas
The Corn Identity
Skin Bags

. @milford_rec_ct

Milford Recreation Department
Parsons Government Complex
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70 West River Street

Milford, CT 06460
phone: 203-783-3280

02-Mar-23
Visitor
Enigmas
Soup to Nutz
Saggy Bags
West Haven D'bags

Dropping Bombs
Saggy Bags
Skin Bags
Mac Attack

Soup to Nutz
Enigmas
The Corn Identity
Skin Bags

Saggy Bags
Mac Attack
Soup to Nutz
West Haven D'bags

The Corn Identity
Enigmas
Mac Attack
Soup to Nutz

West Haven D'bags
Skin Bags
Dropping Bombs
Saggy Bags

Dropping Bombs
The Corn Identity
Skin Bags
Mac Attack

The Corn Identity
Skin Bags
Mac Attack
Dropping Bombs

Soup to Nutz
West Haven D'bags
Enigmas
The Corn Identity

Mac Attack
West Haven D'bags
Saggy Bags
Dropping Bombs

#discovermilfordrec




