

2023 Milford Recreation Cornhole Competitive A Schedule

				•					02-Mar-23
Day	Date	<u>Time</u>	<u>Gm</u>	Location		Home	<u>vs</u>		<u>Visitor</u>
Wednesday	01/04/23	6:30pm	1	Board #1	1	The Corn Identity	vs	3	Enigmas
Wednesday	01/04/23	6:30pm	1	Board #2	1	Skin Bags	vs	3	Soup to Nutz
Wednesday	01/04/23	6:30pm	1	Board #3	0	Mac Attack	vs	3	Saggy Bags
Wednesday	01/04/23	6:30pm	1	Board #4	3	Dropping Bombs	vs	1	West Haven D'bags
Wednesday	01/11/23	8:00pm	2	Board #1	1	Soup to Nutz	vs	3	Dropping Bombs
Wednesday	01/11/23	8:00pm	2	Board #2	3	West Haven D'bags	vs	1	Saggy Bags
Wednesday	01/11/23	8:00pm	2	Board #3	3	Enigmas	vs	0	Skin Bags
Wednesday	01/11/23	8:00pm	2	Board #4	3	The Corn Identity	vs	0	Mac Attack
Wednesday	01/18/23	6:30pm	3	Board #1	3	Mac Attack	vs	2	Soup to Nutz
Wednesday	01/18/23	6:30pm	3	Board #2	1	West Haven D'bags	vs	3	Enigmas
Wednesday	01/18/23	6:30pm	3	Board #3	3	Saggy Bags	vs	1	The Corn Identity
Wednesday	01/18/23	6:30pm	3	Board #4	2	Dropping Bombs	vs	3	Skin Bags
Wednesday	01/25/23	8:00pm	4	Board #1	1	Skin Bags	vs	3	Saggy Bags
Wednesday	01/25/23	8:00pm	4	Board #2	3	Dropping Bombs	vs	0	Mac Attack
Wednesday	01/25/23	8:00pm	4	Board #3	3	Enigmas	vs	1	Soup to Nutz
Wednesday	01/25/23	8:00pm	4	Board #4	0	The Corn Identity	vs	3	West Haven D'bags
Wednesday	02/01/23	6:30pm	5	Board #1	2	Skin Bags	vs	3	The Corn Identity
Wednesday	02/01/23	6:30pm	5	Board #2	3	Dropping Bombs	vs	1	Enigmas
Wednesday	02/01/23	6:30pm	5	Board #3	3	West Haven D'bags	vs	0	Mac Attack
Wednesday	02/01/23	6:30pm	5	Board #4	0	Saggy Bags	vs	3	Soup to Nutz
Wednesday	02/08/23	8:00pm	6	Board #1	3	Soup to Nutz	vs	2	West Haven D'bags
Wednesday	02/08/23	8:00pm	6	Board #2	3	Mac Attack	vs	0	Skin Bags
Wednesday	02/08/23	8:00pm	6	Board #3	3	The Corn Identity	vs	0	Dropping Bombs
Wednesday	02/08/23	8:00pm	6	Borad #4	3	Enigmas	vs	0	Saggy Bags
Wednesday	02/15/23	6:30pm	7	Board #1	0	Saggy Bags	vs	3	Dropping Bombs
Wednesday	02/15/23	6:30pm	7	Board #2	0	Soup to Nutz	vs	3	The Corn Identity
Wednesday	02/15/23	6:30pm	7	Board #3	3	West Haven D'bags	vs	0	Skin Bags
Wednesday	02/15/23	6:30pm	7	Board #4	3	Enigmas	vs	0	Mac Attack
Wednesday	02/22/23	8:00pm	8	Board #1	3	Enigmas	vs	0	The Corn Identity
Wednesday	02/22/23	8:00pm	8	Board #2	3	Soup to Nutz	vs	1	Skin Bags
Wednesday	02/22/23	8:00pm	8	Board #3	1	Saggy Bags	vs	3	Mac Attack
Wednesday	02/22/23	8:00pm	8	Board #4	2	West Haven D'bags	vs	3	Dropping Bombs
Wednesday	03/01/23	6:30pm	9	Board #1	0	Dropping Bombs	vs	3	Soup to Nutz
Wednesday	03/01/23	6:30pm	9	Board #2	0	Saggy Bags	vs	3	West Haven D'bags
Wednesday	03/01/23	6:30pm	9	Board #3	ů 0	Skin Bags	vs	3	Enigmas
Wednesday	03/01/23	6:30pm	9	Board #4	0	Mac Attack	vs	3	The Corn Identity
Wednesday	03/08/23	8:00pm	10	Board #1		Soup to Nutz	vs		Mac Attack
Wednesday	03/08/23	8:00pm	10	Board #2		Enigmas	vs		West Haven D'bags
Wednesday	03/08/23	8:00pm	10	Board #3		The Corn Identity	vs		Saggy Bags
Wednesday	03/08/23	8:00pm	10	Board #4		Skin Bags	vs		Dropping Bombs

f /milfordrecreation

@milfordrecreation

@milford_rec_ct

5